
ActsWeek One: Kingdom Expansion in Jerusalem & Judea

Day 1: 

Day 2: 

Day 3: 

Day 4: 

Day 5: 

Day 6: 

Day 7:

Week Two: Gospel Proclaimed in Samaria

Day 1: 

Day 2: 

Day 3: 

Day 4: 

Day 5: 

Day 6: 

Day 7:

Week Three: Kingdom Expansion in Europe

Day 1: 

Day 2: 

Day 3: 

Day 4: 

Day 5: 

Day 6: 

Day 7:

Week Four: Apostle’s Testimony and Trials

Day 1: 

Day 2: 

Day 3: 

Day 4: 

Day 5: 

Day 6: 

Day 7:

The Ascension of Jesus

Day of Pentecost

Peter Heals a Beggar

Peter and John Before the Council

Persecution of Believers

Deacons are Appointed

Stoning of Stephen

Philip Preaches in Samaria

Saul’s Conversion

Gentiles Receive the Holy Spirit

The Church in Antioch

Imprisonment of Peter

Paul’s First Missionary Journey

Missionary Journey Continues

Council at Jerusalem

Paul’s Missionary Journey in Macedonia

Paul Preaches to Jews and Greeks

Paul’s Ministry in Corinth

Paul’s Third Missionary Journey

Elders Established in Ephesus

Paul’s Journey to Jerusalem

Paul’s Testimony about Jesus

Paul Testifies to the Sanhedrin

Paul Appears before Felix

Paul Appears before Festus

Paul Appears before Agrippa

Paul Shipwrecked on Malta

Paul Arrives in Rome

1:1-26

2:1-47

3:1-26

4:1-37

5:1-42

6:1-15

7:1-60

8:1-40

9:1-43

10:1-48

11:1-30

12:1-25

13:1-52

14:1-28

15:1-41

16:1-40

17:1-34

18:1-28

19:1-41

20:1-38

21:1-40

22:1-30

23:1-35

24:1-27

25:1-27

26:1-32

27:1-44

28:1-31
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For more biblical resources,

visit chapel-pointe.org/resources

“But you will receive power 

when the Holy Spirit has come 

upon you, and you will be my 

witnesses in Jerusalem and in 

all Judea and Samaria, and 

to the end of the earth.”

Acts 1:8


