THE BOOK OF ACTS

Dooding Dlan

Week One: Kingdom Expansion in Jerusalem & Judea	Acts
 Day 1: The Ascension of Jesus Day 2: Day of Pentecost Day 3: Peter Heals a Beggar Day 4: Peter and John Before the Council Day 5: Persecution of Believers Day 6: Deacons are Appointed Day 7: Stoning of Stephen 	1:1-26 2:1-47 3:1-26 4:1-37 5:1-42 6:1-15 7:1-60
Week Two: Gospel Proclaimed in Samaria	
 Day 1: Philip Preaches in Samaria Day 2: Saul's Conversion Day 3: Gentiles Receive the Holy Spirit Day 4: The Church in Antioch Day 5: Imprisonment of Peter Day 6: Paul's First Missionary Journey Day 7: Missionary Journey Continues 	8:1-40 9:1-43 10:1-48 11:1-30 12:1-25 13:1-52 14:1-28
Week Three: Kingdom Expansion in Europe	
 Day 1: Council at Jerusalem Day 2: Paul's Missionary Journey in Macedonia Day 3: Paul Preaches to Jews and Greeks Day 4: Paul's Ministry in Corinth Day 5: Paul's Third Missionary Journey Day 6: Elders Established in Ephesus Day 7: Paul's Journey to Jerusalem 	15:1-41 16:1-40 17:1-34 18:1-28 19:1-41 20:1-38 21:1-40
Week Four: Apostle's Testimony and Trials	
 Day 1: Paul's Testimony about Jesus Day 2: Paul Testifies to the Sanhedrin Day 3: Paul Appears before Felix Day 4: Paul Appears before Festus Day 5: Paul Appears before Agrippa Day 6: Paul Shipwrecked on Malta Day 7: Paul Arrives in Rome 	22:1-30 23:1-35 24:1-27 25:1-27 26:1-32 27:1-44 28:1-31

Acts 1:8

"But you will receive power when the Holy Spirit has come upon you, and you will be my witnesses in Jerusalem and in all Judea and Samaria, and to the end of the earth."